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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

CVI Record: 14.98 2009# Sofia Gulick

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN  7Isla Wolfe1 17.03

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner2 17.53

LRW  8Cecilia Correira3 18.45

EDGE  8Eliza Mack4 18.78

SAS  8Cate Marlow5 19.90

ADDI  8Allie Curtis6 20.91

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney7 21.69

CVSA  8Margot Dall8 21.95

GYT  8Hannah Pinkham9 22.72

UVAC  8Hannah Burnett10 22.97

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley11 23.09

LRW  7Mary Bentwood12 23.39

GYT  8Maya Asceric13 23.45

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr14 23.72

SAS  8Sailor Cox15 24.27

SAS  8Allison Trainer16 24.28

CVSA  8Hattie Roberts17 28.32

GYT  7Charlotte Lippert18 28.65

ADDI  7Lucy Myers19 28.77

CVSA  6Zara King20 32.71

CVSA  6Fiona Sheahan21 33.85

UN  8Abigail Erickson22 34.91

CONY  6Aurora Ruggles23 40.53

BYD  5Zoe Franssen24 43.39

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

CVI Record: 33.39 2009# Sofia Gulick

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN  7Isla Wolfe1 38.54

BYD  8Hadley Franssen2 42.00

LRW  8Cecilia Correira3 42.25

UVAC  8Margaret McMaster4 42.74

SAS  8Cate Marlow5 44.37

EDGE  8Eliza Mack6 44.72

ADDI  8Allie Curtis7 46.81

UVAC  8Hannah Burnett8 50.56

GYT  8Maya Asceric9 50.85

SAS  8Allison Trainer10 52.37

UVAC  7Eva Odom11 53.03

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley12 54.84

SAS  8Sailor Cox13 56.13

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr14 57.89

CVSA  8Hattie Roberts15 1:00.63

GYT  7Charlotte Lippert16 1:03.34

CVSA  6Zara King17 1:18.68

CONY  8Dorie Emerson--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

CVI Record: 1:32.96 2025# Quinn Melasky

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner1 1:33.72

45.18 48.54

EDGE  8Luna Eylar2 2:03.38

59.27 1:04.11

CONY  8Dorie Emerson--- DQ

49.75 54.77

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

CVI Record: 18.19 2002# Sarah Sumner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN  7Isla Wolfe1 21.87

UVAC  8Emma Saler2 24.09

CONY  8Eleanor Curley3 24.19

SAS  8Cate Marlow4 24.84

LRW  7Mary Bentwood5 26.22

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley6 26.25

CVSA  8Margot Dall7 27.01

GYT  8Maya Asceric8 27.63

ADDI  7Lucy Myers9 30.41

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr10 31.26

GYT  7Charlotte Lippert11 32.97

CONY  6Aurora Ruggles12 33.95

CVSA  8Hattie Roberts13 34.45

UN  8Abigail Erickson14 41.28

CVSA  6Fiona Sheahan15 42.25

BYD  5Zoe Franssen16 47.53

CVSA  6Zara King17 47.76

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

CVI Record: 53.81 2025# Tessa Heney

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  8Cecilia Correira1 49.13#

BYD  8Hadley Franssen2 50.78#

CONY  8Dorie Emerson3 51.27#

ADDI  8Allie Curtis4 52.56#

UVAC  8Margaret McMaster5 53.29#

EDGE  8Eliza Mack6 54.86

UVAC  8Emma Saler7 56.17

EDGE  8Luna Eylar8 56.31

LRW  7Mary Bentwood9 58.63

SAS  8Allison Trainer10 1:01.41

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley11 1:02.17

UVAC  7Eva Odom12 1:05.45

CVSA  8Hattie Roberts13 1:19.02

CVSA  6Fiona Sheahan14 1:24.62

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

CVI Record: 20.00 2002# Sarah Sumner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN  7Isla Wolfe1 21.76

CONY  8Eleanor Curley2 25.19

LRW  8Cecilia Correira3 25.60

CVSA  8Margot Dall4 28.46

SAS  8Sailor Cox5 30.46

UVAC  8Emma Saler6 30.51

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr7 32.81

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney8 34.37

ADDI  8Allie Curtis9 35.12

SAS  8Allison Trainer10 41.91

CVSA  6Zara King--- DQ

GYT  8Maya Asceric--- DQ

CVSA  8Hattie Roberts--- DQ

UVAC  7Eva Odom--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

CVI Record: 58.79 2025# Tessa Heney

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY  8Eleanor Curley1 54.77#

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner2 56.52#

EDGE  8Eliza Mack3 59.93

UVAC  8Margaret McMaster4 1:00.53

CONY  8Dorie Emerson5 1:01.55

UVAC  8Hannah Burnett6 1:02.31

CVSA  8Margot Dall7 1:05.21

EDGE  8Luna Eylar8 1:05.22

GYT  8Hannah Pinkham9 1:10.72

UVAC  8Emma Saler10 1:13.74

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr11 1:14.99

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

CVI Record: 16.79 2009# Gabriella Miller

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN  7Isla Wolfe1 18.92

EDGE  8Eliza Mack2 20.44

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner3 20.50

CONY  8Eleanor Curley4 26.37

SAS  8Cate Marlow5 27.22

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney6 27.91

ADDI  8Allie Curtis7 28.71

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley8 29.22

UVAC  7Eva Odom9 30.64

SAS  8Sailor Cox10 32.51

GYT  7Charlotte Lippert--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

CVI Record: 1:00.74 2025# Hazel Boeddiker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD  8Hadley Franssen1 1:00.59#

EDGE  8Luna Eylar2 1:04.07

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

CVI Record: 1:25.24 2002# Stephanie Lie

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner1 1:42.53

50.77 51.76

LRW  8Cecilia Correira2 1:46.19

50.57 55.62

BYD  8Hadley Franssen3 1:52.93

52.22 1:00.71

UVAC  8Margaret McMaster4 1:54.26

56.46 57.80

CONY  8Eleanor Curley5 1:55.02

56.56 58.46

SAS  8Cate Marlow6 2:02.70

1:00.03 1:02.67

GYT  8Hannah Pinkham7 2:14.61

1:05.97 1:08.64
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
(Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM)

UVAC  8Emma Saler8 2:17.01

1:03.88 1:13.13

EDGE  8Luna Eylar--- DQ

59.80 1:02.81

CVSA  8Margot Dall--- DQ

1:05.78 1:04.15

SAS  8Sailor Cox--- DQ

1:04.81 1:11.92

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

CVI Record: 28.53 2017# Rosie Keith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 10Vannah Wallace1 31.11

UVAC 10Saya Brown2 32.49

UVAC 10Jordan Crance*3 33.58

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao*3 33.58

SAS 10Mya McSweeney5 33.87

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani6 34.09

BYD 10Isaac Kaplan7 34.51

SAS 10Reese Driver8 35.06

EDGE  9Quinn Melasky9 35.87

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo10 36.36

CVSA 10Stella Swanson11 37.08

UVAC  9Hazel Boeddiker12 37.87

LRW  9Cathy Bentwood13 37.93

CVSA  9Maddie Hudak14 37.97

CVSA  9Leontine Cote15 38.45

CONY 10Juliet Delude16 38.80

CVSA  9Iris Herrington17 38.81

KYD 10Vera Chow18 39.29

UVAC 10Emma Whitman19 39.54

UVAC 10Zoey Daniels20 39.91

UVAC  9Ginny Holzer21 40.00

GYT 10Ada Platt22 41.54

CVSA 10Mira Rugg23 41.60

EDGE  9Jade Eylar24 42.19

KYD 10Scarlett Reimers25 42.39

GYT  9Lilah Lippert26 42.69

SAS 10Betsy Flint27 44.18

CVSA  9Katherine Carpenter28 44.60

UN  9Rowen Cushman29 45.03

SAS  9Addy Dow30 45.11

BYD  9Mackenzie Franssen31 45.18

CVSA  9Sadie Clogan32 45.54

CVSA  9Anya Wolfe33 45.67

BYD  9Remi Johnson34 46.04

SAS  9Harper Ellis35 46.45

UVAC  9Anne Kellett36 47.18

KYD 10Amy Lancaster37 47.32

UVAC  9Vivian Martini38 47.50

UVAC 10Dagny McKeon39 47.64

STS  9Piper Arnold40 51.19

GYT 10Illia Dugger41 51.83

EDGE  9Sonya Dabransky42 52.49

SAS  9Brynlee King43 1:04.40

GYT  9Neely Cloutier44 1:08.35

UVAC  9Skyler Mandle45 1:22.59

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

CVI Record: 1:02.64 2017# Rosie Keith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao1 1:16.30

36.68 39.62

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani2 1:16.51

37.44 39.07

SAS 10Reese Driver3 1:21.11

1:21.18

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo4 1:24.86

39.30 45.56

CVSA  9Maddie Hudak5 1:29.08

40.61 48.47

CVSA  9Leontine Cote6 1:31.78

45.03 46.75

CVSA 10Stella Swanson7 1:32.02

UVAC  9Hazel Boeddiker8 1:32.12

43.55 48.57

CVSA  9Iris Herrington9 1:33.09

44.17 48.92

CVSA  9Katherine Carpenter10 1:34.57

44.26 50.31

ADDI 10Mary McGuire11 1:34.78

44.94 49.84

KYD 10Scarlett Reimers12 1:37.33

45.04 52.29

CVSA  9Sadie Clogan13 1:39.49

49.36 50.13

EDGE  9Jade Eylar14 1:44.64

49.02 55.62

CVSA 10Mira Rugg15 1:46.12

49.80 56.32

UVAC  9Anne Kellett16 1:48.36

51.36 57.00

SAS  9Harper Ellis17 1:50.50

52.68 57.82

BYD  9Remi Johnson18 1:59.43

54.71 1:04.72

EDGE  9Sonya Dabransky19 2:03.72

58.37 1:05.35

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

CVI Record: 33.78 2005# Ellen Marcus

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Saya Brown1 38.82

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao2 39.08

ADDI 10Vannah Wallace3 39.79

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz4 40.55

UVAC 10Jordan Crance5 41.94

SAS 10Mya McSweeney6 42.23

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo7 42.32

CVSA  9Maddie Hudak8 43.78

EDGE  9Quinn Melasky9 43.93

SAS 10Reese Driver10 44.04

ADDI 10Mary McGuire11 44.37

UVAC 10Zoey Daniels12 45.01

LRW  9Cathy Bentwood13 45.42

KYD 10Scarlett Reimers14 46.19

CVSA  9Katherine Carpenter15 46.29

KYD 10Amy Lancaster16 47.05

CVSA 10Stella Swanson17 47.87

EDGE  9Jade Eylar18 48.82

CVSA 10Mira Rugg19 49.54

UVAC  9Hazel Boeddiker20 49.96

CONY 10Juliet Delude21 49.97

UVAC  9Ginny Holzer22 50.32

CVSA  9Anya Wolfe*23 50.93

GYT 10Ada Platt*23 50.93

KYD 10Vera Chow25 51.05

CVSA  9Leontine Cote26 51.13

UN  9Rowen Cushman27 52.11

CVSA  9Sadie Clogan28 53.42

BYD  9Mackenzie Franssen29 54.15

EDGE  9Sonya Dabransky30 55.10

SAS  9Harper Ellis31 55.56

UVAC  9Anne Kellett32 56.35

STS  9Piper Arnold33 56.74

BYD  9Remi Johnson34 57.47

LRW  9Ella Potts35 58.37

SAS  9Addy Dow36 1:00.17

UVAC 10Dagny McKeon37 1:00.52

SAS  9Brynlee King38 1:00.58

SAS 10Betsy Flint39 1:00.64

GYT  9Neely Cloutier40 1:05.70

UVAC  9Skyler Mandle41 1:17.12

UVAC  9Vivian Martini--- DQ

GYT 10Illia Dugger--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

CVI Record: 36.61 2014# Isabelle Hiller

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Saya Brown1 37.72

ADDI 10Vannah Wallace2 43.45

SAS 10Reese Driver3 43.76

SAS 10Mya McSweeney4 45.00

UVAC 10Jordan Crance5 47.06

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz6 49.05

EDGE  9Quinn Melasky7 49.20

BYD  9Mackenzie Franssen8 49.50

CONY 10Juliet Delude9 50.23

CVSA  9Iris Herrington10 51.53

UVAC 10Zoey Daniels11 53.61

UVAC  9Anne Kellett12 54.56

KYD 10Vera Chow13 54.69

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo14 55.69

UVAC 10Emma Whitman15 56.18

LRW  9Cathy Bentwood16 57.53

CVSA  9Sadie Clogan17 1:00.14

SAS  9Harper Ellis18 1:01.04

GYT  9Lilah Lippert19 1:01.88

CVSA 10Mira Rugg20 1:01.89
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

EDGE  9Sonya Dabransky21 1:03.81

SAS  9Brynlee King22 1:03.99

UVAC  9Vivian Martini23 1:06.50

LRW  9Ella Potts24 1:09.01

CVSA  9Anya Wolfe25 1:10.92

KYD 10Amy Lancaster26 1:11.52

SAS 10Betsy Flint27 1:12.68

SAS  9Addy Dow28 1:13.04

GYT 10Ada Platt--- DQ

STS  9Piper Arnold--- DQ

BYD  9Remi Johnson--- DQ

UN  9Rowen Cushman--- DQ

UVAC  9Ginny Holzer--- DQ

UVAC  9Skyler Mandle--- DQ

GYT 10Illia Dugger--- DQ

GYT  9Neely Cloutier--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

CVI Record: 31.72 2013# Salli Lubbe

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD 10Isaac Kaplan1 37.28

EDGE  9Quinn Melasky2 39.84

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani3 40.49

UVAC 10Jordan Crance4 40.97

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz5 41.41

ADDI 10Mary McGuire6 43.20

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo7 45.58

CVSA  9Maddie Hudak8 46.07

CONY 10Juliet Delude9 47.58

CVSA  9Iris Herrington10 47.76

EDGE  9Jade Eylar11 48.81

GYT 10Ada Platt12 49.39

KYD 10Scarlett Reimers13 50.20

UVAC 10Emma Whitman14 50.99

KYD 10Vera Chow15 53.14

CVSA  9Leontine Cote16 56.31

SAS  9Addy Dow17 58.43

UN  9Rowen Cushman18 1:00.09

GYT  9Lilah Lippert19 1:00.20

CVSA 10Mira Rugg20 1:04.01

STS  9Piper Arnold21 1:05.61

LRW  9Ella Potts22 1:08.69

UVAC  9Hazel Boeddiker--- DQ

SAS 10Betsy Flint--- DQ

UVAC  9Skyler Mandle--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

CVI Record: 1:14.47 2002# Lizzy Mamourian

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD 10Isaac Kaplan1 1:29.26

41.96 47.30

SAS 10Reese Driver2 1:29.59

41.91 47.68

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz3 1:32.73

39.38 53.35

SAS 10Mya McSweeney4 1:32.80

43.15 49.65

CVSA  9Iris Herrington5 1:39.34

46.13 53.21

CVSA 10Stella Swanson6 1:41.45

45.48 55.97

CONY 10Juliet Delude7 1:41.76

49.78 51.98

UVAC  9Hazel Boeddiker8 1:41.86

47.72 54.14

ADDI 10Mary McGuire9 1:42.34

KYD 10Vera Chow10 1:42.95

47.49 55.46

LRW  9Cathy Bentwood11 1:43.00

46.45 56.55

CVSA  9Maddie Hudak12 1:47.45

48.63 58.82

UVAC 10Emma Whitman13 1:48.38

52.37 56.01

CVSA  9Sadie Clogan14 1:53.06

52.17 1:00.89

GYT  9Lilah Lippert15 1:53.37

53.06 1:00.31

SAS 10Betsy Flint16 1:59.31

58.44 1:00.87

SAS  9Harper Ellis17 2:00.49

1:01.08 59.41

SAS  9Addy Dow18 2:01.07

EDGE  9Sonya Dabransky19 2:09.70

1:01.10 1:08.60

LRW  9Ella Potts20 2:11.17

BYD  9Remi Johnson21 2:16.45

1:03.38 1:13.07

SAS  9Brynlee King22 2:25.26

1:09.31 1:15.95

UVAC  9Skyler Mandle--- DQ

2:04.38 1:35.30

GYT 10Illia Dugger--- DQ

1:18.98 1:19.36

CVSA  9Leontine Cote--- DQ

54.85 59.25

CVSA  9Katherine Carpenter--- DQ

52.76 1:05.84

STS  9Piper Arnold--- DQ

1:01.12 1:07.07

CVSA  9Anya Wolfe--- DQ

56.38 1:06.98

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

CVI Record: 2:44.68 2024# Lucy Pearo

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Saya Brown1 2:42.55#

36.01 41.62 41.2343.69

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani2 2:55.13

38.87 44.95 45.0146.30

SAS 10Mya McSweeney3 2:58.33

38.39 46.25 45.8547.84

CVSA 10Stella Swanson4 3:26.40

43.24 50.50 1:52.66

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

CVI Record: 25.81 2012# Catherine Gavell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Emelia Ajavon1 26.83

EDGE 12Kendall St. Peter2 27.16

GYT 12Rosie Shessler3 27.64

SAS 12Gracelyn McSweeney4 28.45

EDGE 12Lucy Pearo5 28.65

ADDI 12Vivi Romond6 29.22

UVAC 12Zela Balkcom7 29.39

CONY 11Ayla Weeks8 29.47

GYT 12Isabella Severance9 29.59

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell10 30.33

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner11 30.42

STS 12Sadie Moore12 30.79

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner13 31.45

LRW 12Kendall Perdue14 31.67

KYD 12Shiloh Conety15 31.99

ADDI 11Zoey Kress16 32.14

UVAC 12Clara Leon17 32.34

UVAC 12Sadey Eberhardt18 32.53

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart19 32.70

EDGE 12Gaby Neaga20 32.77

CONY 11Chloe Adler21 33.05

SAS 12Abigail Trainer22 33.40

LRW 11Lucy Correira23 33.77

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi24 33.86

UVAC 11Noelle Gusitsch25 34.01

ADDI 11Lydia Bearor26 34.09

BYD 11Bea Heiser27 34.89

BYD 11Peyton Franssen28 35.02

BYD 12Emma Bonenberger29 35.04

CONY 11Addison Larochelle30 35.38

BYD 11Coco Pierson31 35.93

KYD 11Chloe Moylan32 36.21

KYD 11Nora Battaglia33 36.49

UVAC 11Maple Fortuna34 36.60

UN 12Makensey Sjolander35 36.89

SAS 11Kyla Genest36 37.05

SAS 11Julia Barney*37 37.13

EDGE 11Rebecca Plouffe*37 37.13

BYD 12Hazel Derry39 37.27

LRW 11Delia Warren40 37.36

CVSA 11Imani Gelinas41 37.44

CVSA 11Zinnia Herrington42 37.49

EDGE 11Molly Wynne43 37.53

CONY 11Charleigh Beaudet44 37.68

SAS 11Adde LaCasse45 37.73

UVAC 11Haddie Huyler46 37.74

UVAC 11Diya Kashyap47 38.74

CVSA 11Isla Hayes48 38.96

CVSA 11Jocie Jacobs49 39.18

UN 11Emma Erickson50 39.32

EDGE 11Nora Trayah51 39.63
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

BYD 11Maisie Heiser52 40.61

UN 12Alora Matthews53 42.15

SAS 11Lucy McElwain54 42.73

KYD 11Charlotte Hoell55 42.77

GYT 11Arielle Angwenyi56 44.05

UVAC 12Maya Howley57 45.19

UN 12Leila Layug58 45.72

GYT 12Avery Turner59 46.57

KYD 12Josie Vander Hooven60 47.60

KYD 11Madelyn Kermenski61 48.03

KYD 11Jovie Woodson62 50.27

KYD 11Julia Paluch63 50.48

UVAC 12Izzy Hatch64 56.32

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

CVI Record: 55.93 2019# Rosie Keith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Emelia Ajavon1 59.02

28.92 30.10

EDGE 12Lucy Pearo2 1:04.61

30.06 34.55

CONY 11Ayla Weeks3 1:06.58

32.35 34.23

SAS 12Gracelyn McSweeney4 1:07.17

30.73 36.44

STS 12Sadie Moore5 1:07.90

32.43 35.47

ADDI 12Vivi Romond6 1:09.07

33.29 35.78

UVAC 12Zela Balkcom7 1:10.87

33.83 37.04

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner8 1:11.23

33.70 37.53

CONY 11Chloe Adler9 1:14.38

35.67 38.71

ADDI 11Zoey Kress10 1:14.99

36.59 38.40

KYD 12Shiloh Conety11 1:15.33

36.93 38.40

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart12 1:15.84

36.05 39.79

EDGE 12Gaby Neaga13 1:17.36

37.21 40.15

LRW 11Lucy Correira14 1:17.96

36.35 41.61

EDGE 12Avery Preiss15 1:18.12

37.21 40.91

SAS 12Abigail Trainer16 1:18.24

36.32 41.92

UVAC 11Noelle Gusitsch17 1:19.21

37.41 41.80

CONY 11Adele Schoembs18 1:20.10

38.64 41.46

UVAC 12Sadey Eberhardt19 1:20.16

38.05 42.11

BYD 12Hazel Derry20 1:21.97

39.91 42.06

SAS 11Julia Barney21 1:23.09

39.34 43.75

UVAC 11Maple Fortuna22 1:23.15

39.48 43.67

EDGE 11Molly Wynne23 1:23.90

40.71 43.19

BYD 11Peyton Franssen24 1:24.00

38.31 45.69

CVSA 11Imani Gelinas25 1:24.93

38.95 45.98

SAS 11Adde LaCasse26 1:25.81

40.94 44.87

CONY 11Charleigh Beaudet27 1:26.98

41.72 45.26

KYD 11Nora Battaglia28 1:28.30

42.06 46.24

UVAC 11Haddie Huyler29 1:28.74

42.05 46.69

KYD 11Chloe Moylan30 1:28.92

43.91 45.01

CVSA 11Zinnia Herrington31 1:29.93

UVAC 11Diya Kashyap32 1:31.72

42.73 48.99

SAS 11Kyla Genest33 1:32.78

45.20 47.58

EDGE 11Nora Trayah34 1:33.26

45.87 47.39

CVSA 11Jocie Jacobs35 1:33.87

43.83 50.04

CVSA 11Isla Hayes36 1:40.66

46.23 54.43

KYD 11Madelyn Kermenski37 1:52.76

53.95 58.81

UN 12Leila Layug38 1:54.02

49.04 1:04.98

KYD 11Julia Paluch39 1:57.86

54.39 1:03.47

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

CVI Record: 2:04.23 2013# Sofia Gulick

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 12Abigail Trainer1 2:45.80

37.60 43.74 39.8244.64

LRW 11Lucy Correira*2 2:47.18

37.19 43.95 40.4945.55

UVAC 12Sadey Eberhardt*2 2:47.18

37.72 43.42 41.0145.03

GYT 12Nadine Vanderhoof4 2:56.95

38.30 46.10 1:32.55

UVAC 11Jami Snow5 3:01.64

42.38 45.30 46.6647.30

LRW 11Delia Warren6 3:28.20

45.49 54.81 52.9055.00

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

CVI Record: 28.96 2019# Rosie Keith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 12Gracelyn McSweeney1 33.24

LRW 12Kendall Perdue2 33.72

GYT 12Isabella Severance3 34.26

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner4 36.34

UVAC 12Clara Leon5 36.69

STS 12Sadie Moore6 36.76

ADDI 11Zoey Kress7 37.10

UVAC 12Elizabeth Gan8 37.45

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner9 37.54

UVAC 12Zela Balkcom10 37.60

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart11 38.96

UVAC 12Sadey Eberhardt12 39.46

UVAC 11Noelle Gusitsch13 40.35

EDGE 12Gaby Neaga14 40.58

EDGE 11Molly Wynne15 40.83

CONY 11Lydia Scott16 40.98

BYD 12Emma Bonenberger17 41.58

CONY 11Adele Schoembs18 41.77

EDGE 11Luna Sunflower19 43.49

BYD 12Hazel Derry20 44.40

BYD 11Bea Heiser21 44.59

UN 12Makensey Sjolander22 44.63

KYD 11Nora Battaglia23 45.10

SAS 11Adde LaCasse24 45.85

ADDI 11Lydia Bearor25 45.91

CVSA 11Jocie Jacobs26 46.01

UN 12Alora Matthews27 46.32

SAS 11Kyla Genest28 46.87

UVAC 11Haddie Huyler29 47.96

EDGE 11Rebecca Plouffe30 48.02

EDGE 11Nora Trayah31 48.47

LRW 11Delia Warren32 48.82

BYD 11Coco Pierson33 49.16

UVAC 11Jami Snow34 50.08

GYT 11Arielle Angwenyi35 52.27

KYD 11Julia Paluch36 52.35

KYD 12Josie Vander Hooven37 52.42

UVAC 12Izzy Hatch38 53.13

KYD 11Charlotte Hoell39 53.14

CVSA 11Isla Hayes40 54.71

UN 12Leila Layug41 54.85

UN 11Emma Erickson42 57.75

UN 12Elizabeth Kwasnik43 59.53

UVAC 12Maya Howley44 1:01.08

GYT 12Avery Turner45 1:03.44

KYD 11Madelyn Kermenski46 1:12.21

KYD 11Jovie Woodson47 1:12.54

UVAC 11Maple Fortuna--- DQ

BYD 11Maisie Heiser--- DQ
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Emelia Ajavon1 1:09.63

34.52 35.11

EDGE 12Kendall St. Peter2 1:09.96

33.86 36.10

GYT 12Isabella Severance3 1:14.23

35.92 38.31

LRW 12Kendall Perdue4 1:18.08

37.43 40.65

UVAC 12Clara Leon5 1:19.86

39.39 40.47

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell6 1:22.89

39.46 43.43

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart7 1:24.33

40.68 43.65

UVAC 12Zela Balkcom8 1:26.12

40.91 45.21

CONY 11Lydia Scott9 1:26.79

44.04 42.75

LRW 11Lucy Correira10 1:30.18

43.42 46.76

EDGE 12Gaby Neaga11 1:30.88

43.47 47.41

BYD 12Emma Bonenberger12 1:31.32

43.31 48.01

CONY 11Adele Schoembs13 1:31.48

45.81 45.67

KYD 12Shiloh Conety14 1:36.41

EDGE 11Nora Trayah15 1:59.29

57.37 1:01.92

UVAC 11Haddie Huyler--- DQ

51.84 57.58

CVSA 11Jocie Jacobs--- DQ

53.93 57.44

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

CVI Record: 32.69 2017# Emma Hall

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner1 40.36

CONY 12Lilah Maslow2 40.38

STS 12Sadie Moore3 41.15

CONY 11Chloe Adler4 42.71

EDGE 12Avery Preiss5 43.32

EDGE 11Luna Sunflower6 43.54

BYD 11Bea Heiser7 43.67

GYT 12Nadine Vanderhoof8 43.75

CONY 11Addison Larochelle9 44.01

ADDI 11Zoey Kress10 44.55

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi11 45.24

LRW 12Kendall Perdue12 45.29

CVSA 11Zinnia Herrington13 46.11

ADDI 12Mikhan Ouimette14 46.60

SAS 11Lucy McElwain15 47.13

CONY 11Lydia Scott16 47.30

UVAC 11Noelle Gusitsch17 47.85

UVAC 11Diya Kashyap18 48.72

KYD 11Chloe Moylan19 49.33

CVSA 11Imani Gelinas20 51.72

UVAC 11Jami Snow21 51.92

GYT 11Arielle Angwenyi22 52.67

SAS 11Kyla Genest23 52.71

BYD 11Maisie Heiser24 52.77

UVAC 11Maple Fortuna25 53.12

CVSA 11Isla Hayes26 56.31

UN 12Makensey Sjolander27 57.42

KYD 12Josie Vander Hooven28 57.57

EDGE 11Rebecca Plouffe29 57.72

KYD 11Madelyn Kermenski30 58.03

UN 12Alora Matthews31 1:00.40

KYD 11Julia Paluch32 1:01.76

UN 12Leila Layug33 1:02.46

GYT 12Avery Turner34 1:10.79

UN 12Elizabeth Kwasnik35 1:11.15

UVAC 12Maya Howley36 1:17.51

KYD 11Jovie Woodson--- DQ

KYD 11Charlotte Hoell--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Emelia Ajavon1 1:22.85

39.73 43.12

GYT 12Rosie Shessler2 1:24.23

39.85 44.38

CONY 12Lilah Maslow3 1:26.73

42.00 44.73

EDGE 12Lucy Pearo4 1:29.37

41.76 47.61

CONY 11Chloe Adler5 1:31.05

43.23 47.82

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner6 1:31.28

42.96 48.32

EDGE 11Luna Sunflower7 1:34.93

46.90 48.03

BYD 11Bea Heiser8 1:34.98

43.64 51.34

UVAC 12Elizabeth Gan9 1:35.01

45.52 49.49

CONY 11Addison Larochelle10 1:35.51

45.29 50.22

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi11 1:38.31

47.99 50.32

BYD 12Hazel Derry12 1:38.93

47.07 51.86

ADDI 12Mikhan Ouimette13 1:41.35

48.58 52.77

CONY 11Lydia Scott14 1:41.46

49.93 51.53

CVSA 11Zinnia Herrington15 1:41.78

46.15 55.63

SAS 11Lucy McElwain16 1:43.75

49.07 54.68

SAS 11Julia Barney17 1:47.14

49.56 57.58

BYD 11Coco Pierson18 1:47.68

50.70 56.98

UVAC 11Diya Kashyap19 1:49.68

51.72 57.96

KYD 11Chloe Moylan20 1:50.60

51.25 59.35

GYT 11Arielle Angwenyi21 1:58.71

58.04 1:00.67

KYD 12Josie Vander Hooven22 2:03.28

58.44 1:04.84

EDGE 11Rebecca Plouffe23 2:10.22

1:01.88 1:08.34

KYD 11Charlotte Hoell24 2:17.47

1:06.68 1:10.79

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

CVI Record: 27.57 2025# Annabel Wolfe

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 12Gracelyn McSweeney1 31.88

ADDI 12Vivi Romond2 33.99

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell3 34.16

STS 12Sadie Moore4 35.45

ADDI 11Zoey Kress5 35.86

CONY 11Ayla Weeks6 36.03

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner7 36.56

UVAC 12Zela Balkcom8 36.64

KYD 12Shiloh Conety9 38.65

UVAC 12Elizabeth Gan10 38.89

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart11 39.13

UVAC 12Clara Leon12 39.88

LRW 11Lucy Correira13 40.77

EDGE 12Avery Preiss14 42.70

CVSA 11Imani Gelinas15 43.26

BYD 12Hazel Derry16 43.32

ADDI 11Lydia Bearor17 44.18

CVSA 11Isla Hayes18 46.75

CONY 11Charleigh Beaudet19 47.63

BYD 11Maisie Heiser20 48.20

SAS 11Adde LaCasse21 48.23

KYD 11Nora Battaglia22 49.48

EDGE 11Nora Trayah23 51.23

CONY 11Adele Schoembs24 51.53

KYD 12Josie Vander Hooven25 53.02

KYD 11Madelyn Kermenski26 1:00.58

UN 12Leila Layug27 1:08.64

KYD 11Jovie Woodson28 1:25.35

UN 11Emma Erickson--- DQ

UVAC 12Izzy Hatch--- DQ

UVAC 11Diya Kashyap--- DQ

SAS 11Kyla Genest--- DQ

GYT 12Avery Turner--- DQ

CVSA 11Jocie Jacobs--- DQ
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Kendall St. Peter1 1:07.10

30.69 36.41

GYT 12Rosie Shessler2 1:12.00

33.29 38.71

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell3 1:18.04

35.46 42.58

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner4 1:24.47

40.19 44.28

UVAC 12Elizabeth Gan5 1:34.44

44.54 49.90

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi6 1:52.62

53.47 59.15

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

CVI Record: 2:19.82 2016# Isabelle Hiller

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Kendall St. Peter1 2:26.38

30.60 39.00 35.5541.23

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell2 2:45.75

35.06 42.33 37.7150.65

CONY 12Lilah Maslow3 2:47.51

38.23 43.74 39.1546.39

CONY 11Lydia Scott4 3:05.31

41.39 46.63 40.9456.35

EDGE 12Avery Preiss5 3:06.41

44.47 47.10 43.0351.81

EDGE 11Luna Sunflower6 3:13.08

50.64 46.42 44.7051.32

EDGE 12Gaby Neaga7 3:14.95

42.54 49.75 43.9158.75

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi8 3:17.08

49.08 50.00 42.1355.87

UVAC 11Noelle Gusitsch9 3:17.26

48.54 47.02 45.0656.64

EDGE 11Molly Wynne10 3:22.67

49.62 49.36 41.411:02.28

BYD 11Coco Pierson11 3:27.28

47.69 50.86 46.471:02.26

BYD 11Peyton Franssen12 3:40.77

52.04 54.05 48.221:06.46

KYD 11Charlotte Hoell13 3:55.83

1:01.14 57.57 48.681:08.44

LRW 11Delia Warren14 3:57.00

54.76 1:00.33 53.971:07.94

KYD 11Julia Paluch15 4:26.72

1:05.19 1:02.74 1:09.281:09.51

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

CVI Record: 24.67 2013# Catherine Gavell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 13Annabel Wolfe1 25.61

KYD 13Harper Murray2 27.92

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins3 28.60

CVSA 13Hattie Coffey4 28.72

KYD 13Tenley Rea5 29.13

UVAC 13Teagan Barrett6 30.51

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno7 30.55

KYD 13Cayli Webb8 31.51

CVSA 13Violet Holbrook9 31.94

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes*10 31.95

SAS 13Jazz Bunbury*10 31.95

UVAC 13Morgan Saucier12 32.63

KYD 13Abby Mitchell13 32.84

ADDI 14Amelia Parrott14 33.61

LRW 13Ellie Correira15 34.10

STS 14Kenzie Rossi16 35.42

UVAC 13Nola Sullivan17 35.97

BYD 13Leah Kaplan18 37.85

BYD 14Violet Stamm19 38.06

UN 14Eleanor Laverty20 38.29

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

CVI Record: 53.93 2020# Rosie Keith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 13Harper Murray1 1:00.84

28.91 31.93

GYT 14Emmalee Pinkham2 1:00.95

28.80 32.15

KYD 14Sophie Paluch3 1:01.21

29.10 32.11

EDGE 13Eva Tiron4 1:01.40

29.69 31.71

KYD 13Tenley Rea5 1:01.97

29.82 32.15

CVSA 13Olivia Routhier6 1:02.76

30.66 32.10

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer7 1:05.45

31.36 34.09

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno8 1:05.46

31.95 33.51

KYD 13Cayli Webb9 1:07.45

31.35 36.10

UVAC 13Teagan Barrett10 1:07.52

32.98 34.54

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes11 1:08.57

32.79 35.78

UVAC 13Morgan Saucier12 1:12.69

34.46 38.23

BYD 14Dakota Trevett13 1:13.19

33.58 39.61

CVSC 14Isabel O'Leary14 1:13.97

33.64 40.33

LRW 13Ellie Correira15 1:15.15

36.79 38.36

CVSA 13Maggie Sharkey16 1:15.80

35.90 39.90

KYD 13Abby Mitchell17 1:17.17

35.04 42.13

UVAC 13Nola Sullivan18 1:17.84

36.36 41.48

ADDI 14Amelia Parrott19 1:19.13

37.42 41.71

STS 14Kenzie Rossi20 1:22.73

40.19 42.54

UN 14Eleanor Laverty21 1:23.62

38.49 45.13

BYD 14Violet Stamm22 1:25.45

40.45 45.00

BYD 13Leah Kaplan23 1:26.13

40.80 45.33

EDGE 13Cora Anderson24 1:26.71

39.98 46.73

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

CVI Record: 1:58.67 2015# Sofia Gulick

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 13Annabel Wolfe1 2:03.77

28.00 31.46 31.8832.43

CVSA 13Olivia Routhier2 2:18.37

32.26 35.93 33.3136.87

EDGE 13Eva Tiron3 2:19.18

32.76 35.95 34.1036.37

KYD 13Tenley Rea4 2:22.74

33.90 37.24 34.5737.03

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins5 2:25.21

32.54 36.60 37.5738.50

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes6 2:28.89

33.89 37.71 37.8539.44

UVAC 13Teagan Barrett7 2:31.15

34.88 39.29 37.2539.73

CVSA 13Violet Holbrook8 2:33.67

34.94 39.71 38.3540.67

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 14Sophie Paluch1 33.12

CVSA 13Olivia Routhier2 33.75

CVSA 13Hattie Coffey3 33.88

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer4 34.05

GYT 14Emmalee Pinkham5 34.79

CVSC 14Isabel O'Leary6 37.69

UVAC 13Morgan Saucier7 38.11

UVAC 13Nola Sullivan8 41.09

BYD 13Leah Kaplan9 43.43

KYD 13Abby Mitchell10 44.08

BYD 14Violet Stamm11 47.03

UN 14Eleanor Laverty12 47.08

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

CVI Record: 59.72 2016# Ella Miller

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer1 1:11.62

35.35 36.27

EDGE 13Eva Tiron2 1:13.67

36.15 37.52

KYD 14Sophie Paluch3 1:13.95

36.31 37.64
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

GYT 14Emmalee Pinkham4 1:18.59

36.54 42.05

KYD 13Brooklyn Pymm5 1:19.18

38.54 40.64

CVSA 13Violet Holbrook6 1:21.61

40.27 41.34

UN 14Eleanor Laverty7 1:40.95

47.75 53.20

KYD 10Amy Lancaster8 1:43.86

46.82 57.04

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 13Harper Murray1 34.55

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles2 36.61

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno3 38.99

SAS 13Jazz Bunbury4 41.93

KYD 13Cayli Webb5 42.30

ADDI 14Amelia Parrott6 43.09

EDGE 13Cora Anderson7 44.05

BYD 14Dakota Trevett8 44.24

KYD 13Abby Mitchell9 44.33

UVAC 13Nola Sullivan10 45.12

CVSA 13Maggie Sharkey11 47.51

BYD 14Violet Stamm12 49.35

STS 14Kenzie Rossi13 50.31

CVSC 14Isabel O'Leary--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

CVI Record: 1:08.23 2017# Isabelle Hiller

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 13Harper Murray1 1:16.58

35.59 40.99

UVAC 13Teagan Barrett2 1:27.90

43.34 44.56

KYD 13Cayli Webb3 1:33.02

44.43 48.59

SAS 13Jazz Bunbury4 1:38.54

45.64 52.90

EDGE 13Cora Anderson5 1:39.45

46.91 52.54

ADDI 14Amelia Parrott6 1:40.98

47.43 53.55

KYD 13Abby Mitchell7 1:46.12

48.46 57.66

BYD 14Violet Stamm8 1:51.40

53.29 58.11

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 13Annabel Wolfe1 26.76

KYD 14Sophie Paluch2 31.32

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles3 31.51

KYD 13Brooklyn Pymm4 32.96

KYD 13Tenley Rea5 33.11

CVSA 13Olivia Routhier6 33.64

GYT 14Emmalee Pinkham7 34.94

EDGE 13Eva Tiron8 35.12

CVSA 14Tara Clogan9 36.98

CVSA 13Hattie Coffey10 37.08

CVSA 13Violet Holbrook11 37.38

BYD 14Dakota Trevett12 38.17

STS 14Kenzie Rossi13 39.86

UVAC 13Morgan Saucier14 40.43

UVAC 13Nola Sullivan15 41.53

CVSA 13Maggie Sharkey16 43.45

EDGE 13Cora Anderson17 44.38

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

CVI Record: 1:00.80 2020# Rosie Keith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 13Cayli Webb1 1:23.04

37.15 45.89

CVSA 14Tara Clogan2 1:26.18

40.57 45.61

KYD 13Brooklyn Pymm3 1:27.42

39.15 48.27

BYD 14Dakota Trevett4 1:28.53

39.89 48.64

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

CVI Record: 2:17.12 2017# Isabelle Hiller

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 13Annabel Wolfe1 2:17.34

29.07 35.45 31.9340.89

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins2 2:42.41

32.62 42.58 38.3048.91

KYD 13Brooklyn Pymm3 2:43.67

35.65 41.87 35.5650.59

CVSA 14Tara Clogan4 2:57.75

37.00 46.24 40.6653.85

CVSA 13Violet Holbrook5 3:00.37

40.14 45.39 38.9855.86

SAS 13Jazz Bunbury6 3:01.12

39.80 48.58 40.7052.04

EDGE 13Cora Anderson7 3:21.62

44.19 52.32 51.1154.00

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

CVI Record: 24.29 2024# Rosie Keith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 17Tess Day1 24.64

EDGE 16Sullie Martaniuk2 26.29

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes3 26.87

ADDI 16Ella Bearor4 27.15

UVAC 14Kai Britton5 27.16

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo6 27.67

UVAC 16Kylie Cole7 27.73

KYD 17Bryanna Mattson8 27.80

KYD 16Avery Richardson9 28.07

BYD 14Avery Macedonia10 28.15

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter11 29.13

UVAC 15Caroline Whitfield12 29.20

ADDI 16Ellie Brooks13 29.61

KYD 17Andreea Rusu14 29.82

BYD 15Lillian Hennig15 29.85

EDGE 14Isla Doig16 29.87

BYD 17Eleanor Demore17 29.95

LRW 16Elise Graton18 30.65

CONY 15Holly Savage19 30.76

CONY 13Deborah Schoembs20 30.94

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair21 31.40

SAS 17Ruby Kennedy22 31.77

GYT 16Amelia Shessler23 31.89

GYT 15Lydia Vanderhoof24 31.97

UVAC 13Justine Savellano25 32.54

GYT 13Sophia Severance26 32.85

BYD 16Autumn Macedonia27 33.79

BYD 13Leah Kaplan28 37.85

KYD 13Vy Nguyen29 42.30

KYD 13Maddie Wentzel30 48.38

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

CVI Record: 52.44 2024# Rosie Keith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 17Tess Day1 53.40

25.20 28.20

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes2 59.33

28.07 31.26

UVAC 15Aurora Foley3 59.56

29.08 30.48

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo4 1:00.28

28.84 31.44

UVAC 14Kai Britton5 1:00.91

29.41 31.50

KYD 16Avery Richardson6 1:01.26

29.29 31.97

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter7 1:03.49

30.47 33.02

UVAC 15Caroline Whitfield*8 1:04.82

30.12 34.70

GYT 17Ava Newell*8 1:04.82

31.08 33.74

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko10 1:04.83

31.18 33.65

KYD 15Sawyer Condap11 1:06.48

31.87 34.61

BYD 15Lillian Hennig12 1:06.99

31.89 35.10

CVSC 15Vivienne Boyle13 1:07.21

31.27 35.94

KYD 17Andreea Rusu14 1:08.11

32.46 35.65

CONY 13Deborah Schoembs15 1:08.25

32.25 36.00

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair16 1:09.11

32.61 36.50

GYT 13Sophia Severance17 1:12.79

35.47 37.32
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

BYD 16Autumn Macedonia18 1:12.82

35.09 37.73

CVSC 13Penelope Carrier19 1:13.38

35.69 37.69

UVAC 15Anji Sharma20 1:14.74

34.91 39.83

GYT 15Lydia Vanderhoof21 1:16.10

35.62 40.48

KYD 13Vy Nguyen22 1:34.25

44.32 49.93

KYD 13Maddie Wentzel23 1:45.64

49.24 56.40

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

CVI Record: 1:55.33 2020# Maggie Wenger

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 18Emma Main1 2:03.19

28.14 31.54 31.4032.11

UVAC 17Sofia Ye2 2:08.62

29.32 32.63 33.3033.37

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo3 2:12.39

30.18 33.35 34.6134.25

EDGE 16Leela Sides4 2:13.03

30.56 33.63 34.4034.44

BYD 14Avery Macedonia5 2:20.94

33.03 36.47 35.8135.63

EDGE 14Isla Doig6 2:23.09

32.23 36.23 36.9037.73

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair7 2:34.30

35.18 39.56 38.2141.35

UVAC 13Justine Savellano8 2:35.68

34.15 39.33 41.1041.10

CONY 13Deborah Schoembs9 2:36.58

34.41 40.71 39.1142.35

BYD 16Autumn Macedonia10 2:38.25

37.35 41.04 37.7042.16

CVSC 15Enna Kalat11 2:40.82

37.37 43.15 37.5042.80

GYT 15Lydia Vanderhoof12 2:46.48

34.30 41.13 44.0646.99

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 17Tess Day1 26.17

UVAC 17Elina Eko2 28.73

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham3 31.70

KYD 16Avery Richardson4 33.05

ADDI 16Ellie Brooks5 33.14

BYD 17Eleanor Demore6 34.33

KYD 15Sawyer Condap7 35.53

CVSC 13Penelope Carrier8 41.71

UVAC 15Anji Sharma9 41.85

LRW 13Ellie Correira10 42.52

BYD 13Leah Kaplan11 45.36

KYD 13Vy Nguyen12 52.94

KYD 13Maddie Wentzel13 56.33

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

CVI Record: 58.14 2024# Rosie Keith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 17Tess Day1 57.24#

27.41 29.83

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo2 1:05.96

32.37 33.59

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles3 1:07.83

33.18 34.65

UVAC 17Sofia Ye4 1:08.04

32.68 35.36

EDGE 16Leela Sides5 1:11.52

35.02 36.50

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham6 1:12.56

34.97 37.59

KYD 16Avery Richardson7 1:13.05

35.04 38.01

ADDI 16Ellie Brooks8 1:13.47

36.05 37.42

BYD 14Avery Macedonia9 1:13.67

35.46 38.21

KYD 15Sawyer Condap*10 1:16.32

37.69 38.63

UVAC 15Caroline Whitfield*10 1:16.32

36.74 39.58

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville12 1:16.70

37.03 39.67

UVAC 13Justine Savellano13 1:20.59

38.82 41.77

GYT 17Ava Newell14 1:22.30

39.66 42.64

GYT 15Lydia Vanderhoof15 1:26.89

41.67 45.22

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Elina Eko1 32.45

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter2 36.13

EDGE 18Emma Main3 36.33

SAS 17Ruby Kennedy4 37.85

EDGE 17Elsa Olafsdottir5 37.97

KYD 17Andreea Rusu6 38.14

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko7 38.99

BYD 15Lillian Hennig8 39.23

UVAC 15Anji Sharma9 39.79

CONY 15Holly Savage10 39.99

LRW 16Elise Graton11 40.73

CVSC 13Penelope Carrier12 43.70

BYD 16Autumn Macedonia13 45.69

LRW 13Ellie Correira14 47.17

KYD 13Vy Nguyen15 54.71

KYD 13Maddie Wentzel16 1:03.89

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

CVI Record: 1:06.39 2019# Emma Hall

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes1 1:15.15

35.24 39.91

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles2 1:18.42

37.26 41.16

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter3 1:20.43

38.98 41.45

SAS 17Ruby Kennedy4 1:23.56

39.01 44.55

UVAC 16Kylie Cole5 1:24.78

41.36 43.42

CONY 14Delana Girouard6 1:25.00

41.27 43.73

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko7 1:26.81

41.83 44.98

KYD 15Sawyer Condap8 1:28.94

41.84 47.10

CVSC 15Enna Kalat9 1:29.31

42.69 46.62

UVAC 15Anji Sharma10 1:29.71

42.38 47.33

CVSC 13Penelope Carrier11 1:33.38

44.22 49.16

BYD 16Autumn Macedonia12 1:35.97

45.45 50.52

GYT 13Sophia Severance13 1:40.21

47.31 52.90

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes1 28.71

EDGE 16Sullie Martaniuk2 29.77

UVAC 14Kai Britton3 29.90

KYD 16Avery Richardson4 30.07

ADDI 16Ella Bearor5 30.32

BYD 15Lillian Hennig6 31.42

KYD 17Bryanna Mattson7 31.64

BYD 17Eleanor Demore8 31.85

EDGE 17Elsa Olafsdottir9 31.89

BYD 14Avery Macedonia10 32.29

KYD 17Andreea Rusu11 32.66

UVAC 15Caroline Whitfield12 33.14

EDGE 14Isla Doig13 33.35

CONY 15Holly Savage14 33.48

LRW 16Elise Graton15 34.50

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko16 35.50

CONY 13Deborah Schoembs17 36.50

GYT 17Ava Newell18 37.22

LRW 13Ellie Correira19 38.92

KYD 13Maddie Wentzel20 1:09.63

KYD 13Vy Nguyen--- DQ
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

CVI Record: 57.99 2019# Olivia Trojbom

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Sullie Martaniuk1 1:05.28

30.98 34.30

UVAC 17Sofia Ye2 1:06.66

31.13 35.53

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles3 1:07.79

32.35 35.44

EDGE 17Elsa Olafsdottir4 1:08.43

32.22 36.21

UVAC 15Aurora Foley5 1:12.37

34.86 37.51

KYD 17Bryanna Mattson6 1:15.06

34.39 40.67

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko7 1:23.60

38.64 44.96

GYT 16Amelia Shessler8 1:25.32

38.52 46.80

GYT 17Ava Newell9 1:27.98

38.93 49.05

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville10 1:30.04

41.43 48.61

EDGE 18Emma Main--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

CVI Record: 2:11.60 2013# Hannah Cox

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Elina Eko1 2:13.91

29.26 32.95 32.0639.64

UVAC 17Sofia Ye2 2:19.90

30.48 35.75 34.8038.87

EDGE 18Emma Main3 2:22.68

30.17 35.47 30.9246.12

CONY 14Delana Girouard4 2:42.31

34.66 43.65 38.0445.96

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham5 2:44.62

36.54 39.36 37.9550.77

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville6 2:47.83

37.58 41.07 38.7350.45

KYD 17Bryanna Mattson7 2:51.32

34.45 45.03 39.3952.45

CVSC 15Vivienne Boyle8 3:02.07

37.09 45.80 41.9257.26

 
Women 500 Yard Free

CVI Record: 5:14.35 2024# Rosie Keith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Elina Eko1 5:34.23

29.21 32.63 34.1334.23

34.83 34.74 34.03 34.67

34.56 31.20

UVAC 15Aurora Foley2 5:38.69

31.52 33.86 34.9134.93

34.65 33.96 34.00 34.19

33.74 32.93

EDGE 16Sullie Martaniuk3 5:45.56

28.65 32.23 34.6833.95

35.37 35.16 35.93 36.23

37.01 36.35

EDGE 12Kendall St. Peter4 5:49.00

30.04 33.24 36.1134.84

35.75 36.29 36.03 36.68

36.07 33.95

EDGE 16Leela Sides5 5:50.23

31.39 34.38 35.7535.06

35.56 35.80 35.87 35.87

35.69 34.86

GYT 12Rosie Shessler6 5:51.69

31.03 33.98 35.8035.27

36.12 36.62 36.74 36.63

36.09 33.41

UVAC 16Kylie Cole7 5:56.49

31.30 35.00 36.0036.04

35.97 36.61 36.80 36.80

37.38 34.59

EDGE 17Elsa Olafsdottir8 5:58.90

32.00 35.26 36.5536.16

36.14 36.78 36.86 36.94

36.67 35.54

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo9 5:59.18

31.35 34.88 37.0136.51

36.90 36.79 37.15 37.04

36.23 35.32

EDGE 14Isla Doig10 6:07.89

33.16 36.31 37.7336.88

37.47 37.97 37.45 37.09

37.06 36.77

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes11 6:08.74

31.82 34.66 37.5836.48

38.08 37.81 38.20 39.38

37.26 37.47

KYD 13Tenley Rea12 6:11.84

33.74 36.97 38.1137.34

38.55 38.89 38.68 37.09

38.00 34.47

CONY 11Ayla Weeks13 6:16.30

32.92 37.33 38.7837.93

39.35 39.41 38.94 38.75

37.83 35.06

CVSA 13Olivia Routhier14 6:16.71

34.30 37.49 39.1038.40

39.18 38.72 38.85 38.71

37.97 33.99

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno15 6:19.48

33.86 38.73 40.2239.53

38.65 38.04 38.10 38.14

37.56 36.65

EDGE 12Lucy Pearo16 6:19.82

33.97 38.14 39.7639.26

39.79 38.33 38.51 38.33

36.91 36.82

CONY 15Riley Pope17 6:32.63

33.93 38.12 39.3339.68

39.47 39.35 40.90 40.68

41.04 40.13

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer18 6:40.33

33.59 39.67 40.7941.63

41.36 41.81 41.31 40.62

40.80 38.75

UVAC 13Justine Savellano19 6:42.61

35.85 39.98 42.3341.60

41.30 41.68 40.53 41.11

40.12 38.11

CONY 12Lilah Maslow20 6:50.50

35.96 40.01 42.5542.58

41.85 42.18 42.50 41.69

41.80 39.38

UVAC 13Teagan Barrett21 6:53.45

37.74 41.83 41.5642.32

42.32 42.10 43.74 41.16

42.27 38.41

GYT 16Amelia Shessler22 7:02.72

35.16 41.97 41.7342.68

43.57 45.06 44.01 45.25

43.21 40.08

SAS 12Abigail Trainer23 7:16.51

37.82 43.87 45.4745.30

45.09 44.98 45.09 45.04

46.25 37.60

CVSA 13Maggie Sharkey24 7:36.02

38.41 44.07 46.4446.42

46.33 47.47 47.03 49.00

46.30 44.55

ADDI 10Vannah Wallace25 7:40.21

37.98 44.77 47.1046.40

48.02 47.95 48.78 47.61

47.92 43.68

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao26 7:51.76

40.16 47.71 47.2848.45

48.64 49.63 49.67 48.15

46.73 45.34

EDGE 11Molly Wynne27 8:01.94

41.21 47.23 47.3949.05

49.86 50.86 50.05 51.44

49.62 45.23

UVAC 11Jami Snow28 8:10.18

42.92 45.87 49.9148.07

49.90 51.76 52.94 52.53

50.28 46.00

BYD 10Isaac Kaplan29 8:12.40

1:42.68 51.54

43.56

EDGE 11Rebecca Plouffe30 8:25.33

40.65 46.98 53.0250.84

51.66 54.16 54.87 53.96

53.70 45.49
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
(Women 500 Yard Free)

GYT 11Olivia Lundquist31 8:38.40

46.06 52.79 54.4453.84

54.74 53.84 54.34 52.42

52.36 43.57

EDGE  9Quinn Melasky32 8:39.71

41.17 53.28

54.55 53.73 53.75

49.61 47.15

BYD 11Peyton Franssen33 8:47.67

41.11 48.56 54.8453.45

55.71 57.14 56.85 56.15

55.62 48.24

UVAC 12Sadey Eberhardt--- DQ

 
Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Elina Eko1 2:16.66

31.35 34.15 35.3735.79

EDGE 16Sullie Martaniuk2 2:19.07

32.51 35.44 35.6135.51

UVAC 16Kylie Cole3 2:28.86

35.19 38.21 37.2938.17

UVAC 15Aurora Foley4 2:29.99

35.54 37.85 37.8138.79

EDGE 17Elsa Olafsdottir5 2:30.35

35.47 37.67 38.3938.82

GYT 12Rosie Shessler6 2:32.53

36.72 38.91 37.9238.98

EDGE 16Leela Sides7 2:34.98

36.67 39.45 39.3439.52

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham8 2:40.27

37.74 40.85 40.0141.67

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner9 2:46.95

40.24 42.34 41.9842.39

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair10 2:51.96

40.12 43.98 43.2844.58

UVAC 12Clara Leon11 2:56.85

41.99 45.98 43.1445.74

BYD 11Peyton Franssen12 3:29.39

48.01 51.68 51.7257.98

 
Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer2 2:36.34

36.48 39.74 39.3040.82

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes4 2:49.93

40.02 43.48 42.2044.23

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno5 2:52.31

39.69 43.47 44.3244.83

BYD 14Dakota Trevett6 2:52.99

40.42 43.44 44.4644.67

CVSA 13Hattie Coffey7 2:55.33

40.28 44.52 44.7645.77

CVSA 14Tara Clogan8 2:59.07

41.62 46.83 44.1546.47

EDGE  9Jade Eylar9 3:45.05

53.15 56.30 56.6458.96

BYD  8Hadley Franssen10 3:51.64

57.26

 
Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter1 2:58.25

40.43 45.38 45.9446.50

CONY 14Delana Girouard2 2:58.62

41.37 45.96 44.3646.93

EDGE 14Isla Doig3 2:59.17

40.46 45.27 47.0446.40

SAS 12Gracelyn McSweeney4 3:03.81

42.19 47.46 46.9147.25

SAS 17Ruby Kennedy5 3:08.22

41.44 46.77 50.0349.98

UVAC 12Elizabeth Gan6 3:15.58

45.08 50.74 49.0450.72

EDGE 11Luna Sunflower7 3:15.84

48.92 51.07 47.4348.42

CONY 11Chloe Adler8 3:16.05

45.92 50.44 48.1751.52

GYT 16Amelia Shessler9 3:25.12

45.96 53.27 52.6753.22

EDGE 12Lucy Pearo10 3:26.33

44.74 52.65 54.1154.83

GYT 12Nadine Vanderhoof11 3:29.26

47.34 54.71 53.4853.73

SAS 11Lucy McElwain12 3:49.04

54.21 57.71 57.9059.22

SAS 11Julia Barney--- DQ

50.22 1:00.04 1:02.321:01.83

 
Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 13Annabel Wolfe1 2:34.09

34.24 40.09 39.5840.18

CONY 12Lilah Maslow3 3:00.47

40.49 45.32 47.6547.01

UVAC 10Saya Brown4 3:10.45

43.78 49.39 46.2851.00

CVSA 13Maggie Sharkey5 3:34.32

48.90 55.49 54.8655.07

 
Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 11Olivia Lundquist1 3:46.39

50.43 57.76 57.211:00.99

ADDI 10Mary McGuire2 3:49.04

52.83 1:01.49 53.941:00.78

 
Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 16Kylie Cole1 2:42.86

33.08 41.80 43.4444.54

UVAC 14Kai Britton2 2:45.91

35.25 38.71 45.7746.18

GYT 13Sophia Severance3 3:26.20

46.37 53.16 52.9453.73

BYD 10Isaac Kaplan4 3:54.24

49.70 1:02.69 58.941:02.91

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

CVI Record: 15.66 2025# Sander Cart

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD  8Hugh Bullock1 18.03

LRW  8Wallace Warren2 20.95

UVAC  8Jonathan Lang3 21.52

UVAC  8Duncan Britton4 21.59

EDGE  8Jordan Lama5 21.62

SAS  8Everett LaCasse6 25.59

KYD  8JJ Moylan7 26.45

EDGE  6Lucas Neaga8 27.53

EDGE  8Eli Soriano9 27.76

LRW  6Zeke Correira10 30.63

UN  8Kaizen Sjolander11 31.52

CVSA  5Winter Chambless12 57.00

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

CVI Record: 33.67 2010# Shaun Kronenwetter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD  8Hugh Bullock1 38.47

UVAC  8Duncan Britton2 47.70

UVAC  8Jonathan Lang3 48.86

UVAC  8Kenji Brown4 49.24

EDGE  8Jordan Lama5 50.69

KYD  8JJ Moylan6 56.60

EDGE  8Eli Soriano7 1:00.82

EDGE  6Lucas Neaga8 1:03.63

EDGE  8Nivan Adhikari9 1:06.42

LRW  6Zeke Correira10 1:10.81

SAS  8Everett LaCasse11 1:10.99

CVSA  5Winter Chambless12 1:30.03

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

CVI Record: 1:39.61 2025# Zyan Belardo

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD  8Hugh Bullock1 1:35.48#

46.39 49.09

UVAC  8Jonathan Lang2 1:54.42

53.31 1:01.11

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

CVI Record: 19.85 2003# Grant Reeder

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  8Wallace Warren1 24.22

UVAC  8Kenji Brown2 24.65

EDGE  8Jordan Lama3 26.56

EDGE  8Eli Soriano4 26.95

UVAC  8Duncan Britton5 27.25

KYD  8JJ Moylan6 27.71

SAS  8Everett LaCasse7 29.03

UN  8Kaizen Sjolander8 35.82

CVSA  5Winter Chambless9 50.85

EDGE  6Lucas Neaga--- DQ



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:11 AM  1/5/2026  Page 11

27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

CVI Record: 39.63 2025# Sander Cart

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD  8Hugh Bullock1 48.49

EDGE  6Lucas Neaga2 53.86

SAS  8Everett LaCasse3 1:07.05

EDGE  8Nivan Adhikari4 1:19.52

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

CVI Record: 21.53 2001# Parker Hefferman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD  8JJ Moylan1 35.07

LRW  8Wallace Warren2 40.34

EDGE  8Eli Soriano--- DQ

CVSA  5Winter Chambless--- DQ

EDGE  6Lucas Neaga--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

CVI Record: 17.55 2015# Brock Roick

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  8Jordan Lama1 25.45

UVAC  8Duncan Britton2 27.90

UVAC  8Jonathan Lang--- DQ

KYD  8JJ Moylan--- DQ

LRW  8Wallace Warren--- DQ

EDGE  8Eli Soriano--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

CVI Record: 1:28.73 2000# Taylor Grey

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD  8Hugh Bullock--- DQ

52.16 1:02.55

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

CVI Record: 30.66 2015# Bradley McIntire

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom1 32.15

ADDI 10Riker Cooley2 32.59

CONY 10Kevin Ward3 34.66

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter4 35.57

UVAC  9Conall Barrett5 35.62

EDGE  9Yien Dai6 35.74

UVAC  9Daniel Yates7 37.81

KYD 10Felix Pelletier8 38.11

KYD  9Jithin Vijayakumar9 41.65

BYD  9Isaac Bloom10 41.76

SAS 10Colton Weeks11 43.28

LRW  9Shawn Norton12 44.27

LRW  9Rowan O'Brien13 44.64

GYT 10Levi Abramson14 46.05

CVSA  9Declan Laraja15 46.56

EDGE  9Porter Muth16 47.08

LRW 10Owen Young17 47.42

CVSA  9Nello King18 47.83

KYD  9Justin Nguyen19 48.18

CVSA 10Jonas Roberts20 53.16

EDGE 10Jaxon Soriano21 53.90

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

CVI Record: 1:03.93 2024# Paul Foley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Daniel Yates1 1:27.09

45.24 41.85

KYD  9Jithin Vijayakumar2 1:40.96

46.13 54.83

LRW 10Ramsey Warren3 1:41.75

48.43 53.32

EDGE  9Porter Muth4 1:44.57

49.91 54.66

GYT 10Levi Abramson5 1:45.28

51.02 54.26

CVSA  9Nello King6 1:45.47

50.66 54.81

KYD  9Justin Nguyen7 1:47.82

48.71 59.11

CVSA 10Jonas Roberts8 1:59.61

59.67 59.94

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

CVI Record: 36.00 2015# Bradley McIntire

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 10Kevin Ward1 40.51

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter2 40.52

EDGE  9Yien Dai3 40.71

UVAC  9Daniel Yates4 41.53

UVAC  9Conall Barrett5 42.33

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom6 42.37

KYD 10Felix Pelletier7 47.83

LRW  9Shawn Norton8 50.61

KYD  9Jithin Vijayakumar9 51.00

KYD  9Justin Nguyen10 51.41

LRW 10Ramsey Warren11 54.53

CVSA 10Jonas Roberts12 55.10

LRW 10Owen Young13 55.60

EDGE 10Jaxon Soriano14 1:00.47

LRW  9Rowan O'Brien15 1:00.75

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

CVI Record: 34.12 2007# Evan Thom

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom1 39.33

CONY 10Kevin Ward2 40.12

ADDI 10Riker Cooley3 41.75

UVAC  9Conall Barrett4 43.28

UVAC  9Daniel Yates5 45.60

EDGE  9Yien Dai6 46.32

SAS 10Colton Weeks7 52.38

CVSA  9Declan Laraja8 52.51

KYD 10Felix Pelletier9 54.31

BYD  9Isaac Bloom10 55.58

LRW  9Shawn Norton11 58.30

KYD  9Justin Nguyen12 1:05.78

CVSA  9Nello King13 1:08.62

KYD  9Jithin Vijayakumar--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

CVI Record: 1:17.16 2020# Isak Tell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 10Kevin Ward1 1:27.95

40.58 47.37

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom2 1:28.44

41.72 46.72

BYD  9Isaac Bloom3 1:49.10

53.38 55.72

EDGE  9Porter Muth4 1:52.72

55.79 56.93

GYT 10Levi Abramson5 1:55.16

55.61 59.55

CVSA  9Declan Laraja6 1:57.41

57.62 59.79

KYD 10Felix Pelletier--- DQ

52.35 55.94

KYD  9Jithin Vijayakumar--- DQ

55.94 1:21.28

LRW 10Ramsey Warren--- DQ

55.66 1:06.02

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

CVI Record: 2:22.89 2024# Paul Foley

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter1 2:56.94

40.43 47.18 42.6646.67

SAS 10Colton Weeks2 3:32.69

46.46 56.39 53.7556.09

EDGE  9Porter Muth3 3:39.56

48.11 56.98 58.3056.17

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Conall Barrett1 47.50

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom2 48.29

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter3 48.33

ADDI 10Riker Cooley4 49.66

BYD  9Isaac Bloom5 50.25

EDGE  9Yien Dai6 51.35

CONY 10Kevin Ward7 53.73

UVAC  9Daniel Yates8 55.69

SAS 10Colton Weeks9 55.79

GYT 10Levi Abramson10 56.54

CVSA  9Declan Laraja11 57.07

EDGE  9Porter Muth12 57.61

UVAC  8Kenji Brown13 59.40

LRW  9Shawn Norton14 1:01.74

LRW 10Ramsey Warren15 1:05.67

EDGE  8Jordan Lama16 1:08.17

CVSA  9Nello King17 1:09.26

EDGE 10Jaxon Soriano18 1:25.84

KYD  9Justin Nguyen--- DQ

KYD 10Felix Pelletier--- DQ

CVSA 10Jonas Roberts--- DQ

EDGE  8Nivan Adhikari--- DQ
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

CVI Record: 25.96 2007# Antony Hubbard

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 12Micah Dattilio1 28.92

ADDI 12Camron Curtis2 29.33

GYT 12George Garrand3 29.57

UVAC 11Hugh Lintner4 30.17

UVAC 12Jacob Lang5 30.22

CONY 12Connor Curley6 31.83

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes7 31.91

CVSA 11Nash Boehm8 32.33

EDGE 11Norbu Lama9 32.37

EDGE 11James Mack10 33.71

UVAC 11Christopher Dow11 34.30

UVAC 12TJ Nunez12 34.86

SAS 11Connor Dow13 34.98

EDGE 12Henry Cheung14 35.35

EDGE 11Thomas Melasky15 35.77

EDGE 11Traian Surujiu16 35.97

KYD 11Greg Mitchell17 38.82

KYD 12Henry Jablonski18 41.91

UVAC 11Tucker Cole19 42.89

UN 12Cooper Erickson20 44.21

KYD 11Anders Bergquist21 44.68

CVSC 11Roddy Matheson22 48.47

SAS 11Harrison Tucker23 50.92

LRW 11Nathaniel Potts24 53.40

EDGE 11Sam Cheung25 54.59

UN 11Karson Sjolander26 59.44

LRW 11Liam Lampman--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

CVI Record: 57.15 2022# Aiden Boyle

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Paul Foley1 57.42

27.56 29.86

UVAC 11Hugh Lintner2 1:05.40

31.30 34.10

SAS 12Micah Dattilio3 1:06.36

31.31 35.05

UVAC 12Jacob Lang4 1:06.69

31.62 35.07

GYT 12George Garrand5 1:07.44

31.29 36.15

ADDI 12Camron Curtis6 1:08.53

31.64 36.89

EDGE 11Norbu Lama7 1:09.94

33.34 36.60

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe8 1:11.29

34.15 37.14

CONY 12Connor Curley9 1:15.15

37.25 37.90

EDGE 12Henry Cheung10 1:19.30

37.14 42.16

EDGE 11Traian Surujiu11 1:22.70

37.97 44.73

LRW 11Liam Lampman12 1:27.11

40.71 46.40

CVSC 11Oliver Kolling13 1:27.86

41.61 46.25

KYD 11Greg Mitchell14 1:28.71

42.46 46.25

EDGE 11Sebastian Muller15 1:29.19

41.29 47.90

CVSC 12Julien Amore16 1:34.15

45.66 48.49

UVAC 11Tucker Cole17 1:36.06

44.26 51.80

KYD 12Henry Jablonski18 1:43.28

47.52 55.76

KYD 11Anders Bergquist19 1:52.26

52.10 1:00.16

EDGE 11Sam Cheung20 2:19.55

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

CVI Record: 2:07.29 2019# David Luc

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Jacob Lang1 2:19.15

31.57 34.98 36.1636.44

SAS 12Micah Dattilio2 2:32.58

32.13 37.93 41.5241.00

UVAC 11Christopher Dow3 2:50.21

38.89 43.78 42.3145.23

UVAC 12TJ Nunez4 2:51.89

39.36 44.23 41.8346.47

EDGE 11Traian Surujiu5 2:57.58

39.44 48.69 43.2746.18

CVSC 11Oliver Kolling6 2:57.76

41.82 45.89 43.1346.92

LRW 11Liam Lampman7 3:03.53

40.56 48.45 44.2350.29

KYD 11Anders Bergquist8 3:45.36

47.85 59.31

CONY 12Connor Curley--- DQ

38.75 43.05 41.5944.34

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

CVI Record: 29.57 2003# Collin Page

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Paul Foley1 30.26

UVAC 11Hugh Lintner2 35.38

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe3 39.26

EDGE 11James Mack4 39.79

CONY 11Kellan Ruggles5 40.93

UN 11Faolan Beaton6 41.69

CVSC 12Julien Amore7 45.59

EDGE 11Thomas Melasky8 46.94

KYD 11Anders Bergquist9 48.70

EDGE 11Sam Cheung10 1:00.36

SAS 11Harrison Tucker11 1:00.97

LRW 11Nathaniel Potts12 1:01.70

UN 12Cooper Erickson13 1:04.02

UN 11Karson Sjolander14 1:04.94

KYD 12Henry Jablonski--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 12George Garrand1 1:15.08

35.17 39.91

ADDI 12Camron Curtis2 1:25.56

40.55 45.01

EDGE 11James Mack3 1:25.98

41.87 44.11

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe4 1:27.03

42.09 44.94

UN 11Faolan Beaton5 1:29.41

44.40 45.01

EDGE 11Sebastian Muller6 1:32.49

44.86 47.63

SAS 11Connor Dow7 1:33.07

1:33.13

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey8 1:33.37

44.43 48.94

EDGE 12Henry Cheung9 1:40.29

48.22 52.07

KYD 11Anders Bergquist10 1:47.60

51.16 56.44

CVSC 11Oliver Kolling11 1:48.05

51.66 56.39

CVSC 12Julien Amore12 1:48.62

53.06 55.56

EDGE 11Sam Cheung13 2:36.56

1:13.90 1:22.66

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

CVI Record: 33.26 2013# Ben van Paassen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes1 41.87

ADDI 12Camron Curtis2 41.96

CONY 11Kellan Ruggles3 46.37

UVAC 11Christopher Dow4 48.39

CONY 12Connor Curley*5 49.37

KYD 11Greg Mitchell*5 49.37

CVSC 11Roddy Matheson7 56.11

SAS 11Harrison Tucker8 1:01.61

LRW 11Nathaniel Potts9 1:12.11

KYD 12Henry Jablonski--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes1 1:31.97

44.83 47.14

EDGE 11Thomas Melasky2 1:44.55

48.36 56.19

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey3 1:46.61

49.71 56.90

KYD 11Greg Mitchell4 1:49.21

50.52 58.69

SAS 11Connor Dow5 1:51.55

52.38 59.17
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

UN 11Faolan Beaton6 1:59.86

58.61 1:01.25

LRW 11Liam Lampman--- DQ

51.19 1:00.18

CVSC 11Roddy Matheson--- DQ

57.45 1:06.07

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

CVI Record: 28.57 2019# Rudd Day

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 11Hugh Lintner1 32.51

CVSA 11Nash Boehm2 35.49

EDGE 11Norbu Lama3 35.97

UVAC 12TJ Nunez4 36.87

ADDI 12Camron Curtis5 37.84

SAS 12Micah Dattilio6 38.44

EDGE 11Traian Surujiu7 44.46

EDGE 11Sebastian Muller8 50.82

UVAC 11Tucker Cole9 51.05

KYD 12Henry Jablonski--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA 11Nash Boehm1 1:24.67

37.42 47.25

UVAC 12TJ Nunez2 1:26.88

39.66 47.22

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey3 1:28.27

38.33 49.94

SAS 11Connor Dow4 1:47.28

48.80 58.48

UVAC 11Christopher Dow5 1:54.17

52.51 1:01.66

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

CVI Record: 2:22.15 2013# Ben van Paassen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe1 2:53.81

39.04 43.85 39.0151.91

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey2 3:15.25

36.71 51.51 46.741:00.29

CONY 11Kellan Ruggles3 3:18.43

47.27 47.57 47.2756.32

CVSC 11Oliver Kolling4 3:47.48

58.78 57.07 45.261:06.37

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

CVI Record: 23.14 2019# Timothy Luc

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 14Griffin Campbell1 24.95

KYD 14Eli Mitchell2 25.56

EDGE 14Wes Carr3 25.76

EDGE 13Zach Harlow4 27.14

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin5 27.65

CVSC 14James Laughlin6 29.71

ADDI 13Enli Parrillo7 30.62

CONY 13Tayeson Hall8 31.37

UN 13Carter Erickson9 32.37

BYD 13Wes Valyou10 34.13

UVAC 14Quinn Donohue11 41.14

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

CVI Record: 52.37 2016# Andrew Brooks

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 14Eli Mitchell1 55.97

28.45 27.52

STS 14Griffin Campbell2 56.10

26.95 29.15

EDGE 13Zach Harlow3 57.59

27.82 29.77

EDGE 14Wes Carr4 58.43

28.08 30.35

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin5 1:02.11

30.81 31.30

CONY 13Trey Bradbury6 1:04.68

31.19 33.49

ADDI 13Enli Parrillo7 1:10.00

33.10 36.90

CONY 13Tayeson Hall8 1:10.57

33.45 37.12

UVAC 14Dec Reilly9 1:10.67

33.43 37.24

EDGE 13Jonah Lucas10 1:15.92

35.86 40.06

UVAC 14Quinn Donohue11 1:29.40

41.62 47.78

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

CVI Record: 1:54.56 2015# Shaun Kronenwetter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 14Eli Mitchell1 2:11.37

32.20 35.76 28.9734.44

EDGE 14Wes Carr2 2:16.63

30.80 36.16 34.6635.01

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin3 2:30.63

34.17 39.56 37.8239.08

CVSC 14James Laughlin4 2:35.71

35.07 40.94 38.9740.73

SAS 13Wes Ebert5 2:36.11

35.18 39.70 39.7841.45

ADDI 13Enli Parrillo6 2:39.76

37.57 41.64 38.4042.15

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin1 30.98

CONY 13Trey Bradbury2 34.92

EDGE 13Jonah Lucas3 36.05

SAS 13Wes Ebert4 36.91

CONY 14Anshul Karri5 39.41

CONY 13Tayeson Hall6 39.68

UVAC 14Dec Reilly7 39.95

UN 14Jackson Sjolander8 43.78

UN 13Carter Erickson9 44.24

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

CVI Record: 57.35 2017# Jack Wadsworth

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 13Trey Bradbury1 1:11.99

34.86 37.13

EDGE 13Jonah Lucas2 1:18.22

38.36 39.86

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Owen Mills1 33.24

EDGE 13Zach Harlow2 33.85

CONY 14Anshul Karri3 40.06

ADDI 13Enli Parrillo4 41.17

SAS 13Wes Ebert5 43.90

CONY 13Tayeson Hall6 45.62

UN 13Carter Erickson7 46.51

UN 14Jackson Sjolander8 52.26

UVAC 14Quinn Donohue9 53.78

BYD 13Wes Valyou--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

CVI Record: 1:06.25 2017# Jack Wadsworth

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 14Eli Mitchell1 1:13.03

35.25 37.78

UVAC 14Owen Mills2 1:13.46

35.29 38.17

EDGE 13Zach Harlow3 1:22.61

38.79 43.82

BYD 13Wes Valyou4 1:27.32

42.25 45.07

CONY 14Anshul Karri5 1:29.23

42.93 46.30

SAS 13Wes Ebert6 1:34.63

46.13 48.50

EDGE 13Jonah Lucas7 1:34.84

44.93 49.91

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin1 29.07

STS 14Griffin Campbell2 29.65

UVAC 14Owen Mills3 31.55

CONY 14Anshul Karri4 32.86

CONY 13Trey Bradbury5 35.09

CONY 13Tayeson Hall6 39.35

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

CVI Record: 2:06.51 2017# Jack Wadsworth

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Owen Mills1 2:26.07

32.53 38.86 34.8439.84

STS 14Griffin Campbell2 2:41.28

32.12 41.42 37.9249.82
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

CVSC 14James Laughlin3 2:56.00

34.27 45.95 40.9254.86

SAS 13Wes Ebert4 2:57.89

40.48 44.56 39.0553.80

ADDI 13Enli Parrillo5 3:16.58

48.58 55.47 39.2153.32

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

CVI Record: 22.12 2025# Will Clark

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 17Luke Bashelor1 23.50

UVAC 16Patrick Tester2 23.61

UVAC 15Alex Chen3 23.66

CONY 15Benjamin Delude4 24.20

UVAC 18Cooper Barter5 24.39

EDGE 17Finn Shonstrom6 24.52

ADDI 16Brice Dubief7 25.03

UVAC 14Alan Zhang8 25.09

CVSC 16Joseph McLain9 25.45

KYD 15Dan Rusu10 25.89

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins11 26.61

BYD 15Kenan Sehovic12 26.79

KYD 16Sullivan Murray13 26.87

BYD 16Hamza Mujezinovic14 26.88

LRW 15Nate Correira15 27.92

UVAC 15Vidhaan Jain16 28.01

EDGE 16Jack Main17 28.50

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu18 29.32

CVSC 16Noah Amore19 29.37

LRW 14Kain Perdue20 29.76

UVAC 13Charlie Zitka21 29.91

KYD 14Otto Hoell22 30.05

CVSA 14Levi Foster23 30.24

CVSC 13Charlie Kolling24 30.63

UVAC 13Elliot Osterberg25 31.30

UN 14Jackson Sjolander26 32.86

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

CVI Record: 46.96 2022# Erik Linseisen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Gabriel Clerkin1 50.36

24.14 26.22

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette2 52.16

25.01 27.15

KYD 17Luke Bashelor3 52.63

24.83 27.80

EDGE 17Finn Shonstrom4 52.90

25.58 27.32

UVAC 15Alex Chen5 53.74

25.05 28.69

UVAC 14Alan Zhang6 54.31

26.09 28.22

CONY 15Benjamin Delude7 54.54

25.08 29.46

CVSC 16Joseph McLain8 55.25

26.81 28.44

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins9 55.98

26.98 29.00

KYD 18Dominic Smith10 56.65

27.30 29.35

UVAC 13Calvin Butler11 57.19

26.93 30.26

BYD 15Kenan Sehovic12 59.00

28.08 30.92

KYD 15Dan Rusu13 59.60

28.33 31.27

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu14 59.77

28.85 30.92

CONY 17Dustin Couture15 59.99

28.58 31.41

GYT 18Ayden Blassberg16 1:01.12

27.99 33.13

LRW 15Nate Correira17 1:01.21

28.88 32.33

BYD 16Hamza Mujezinovic18 1:01.26

28.92 32.34

UVAC 15Vidhaan Jain19 1:02.00

29.27 32.73

EDGE 16Jack Main20 1:02.18

29.77 32.41

LRW 14Kain Perdue21 1:02.81

29.70 33.11

KYD 14Otto Hoell22 1:03.41

30.50 32.91

UVAC 13Charlie Zitka23 1:06.33

31.42 34.91

LRW 15Cooper Plourde24 1:06.82

32.05 34.77

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

CVI Record: 1:44.01 2019# Cole Kuster

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 17Luke Bashelor*1 1:59.74

27.02 31.45 29.4231.85

UVAC 14Alan Zhang*1 1:59.74

27.76 31.33 28.7731.88

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins3 2:00.74

27.89 31.17 30.4631.22

LRW 15Nate Correira4 2:25.91

32.09 36.54 36.8740.41

UVAC 15Vidhaan Jain5 2:29.91

31.89 39.38 1:18.64

UVAC 13Charlie Zitka6 2:32.59

32.68 38.22 39.8241.87

CVSC 13Charlie Kolling7 2:37.70

35.67 39.60 40.0342.40

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 13Calvin Butler1 28.37

ADDI 16Brice Dubief2 28.88

EDGE 15Camden Palmer3 29.43

CONY 14Chael Smithson4 30.74

KYD 16Sullivan Murray5 31.05

GYT 18Ayden Blassberg6 32.49

LRW 14Kain Perdue7 32.78

BYD 16Hamza Mujezinovic8 34.08

UVAC 13Elliot Osterberg9 34.78

CVSA 14Levi Foster--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

CVI Record: 52.12 2019# Jack Wadsworth

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 13Calvin Butler1 1:00.65

29.31 31.34

CONY 15Benjamin Delude2 1:03.84

30.91 32.93

ADDI 16Brice Dubief3 1:03.92

31.96 31.96

KYD 17Luke Bashelor4 1:06.84

32.21 34.63

UVAC 14Alan Zhang5 1:07.94

33.51 34.43

KYD 16Sullivan Murray6 1:08.26

32.99 35.27

KYD 15Dan Rusu7 1:13.36

34.93 38.43

LRW 15Nate Correira8 1:14.30

36.16 38.14

UVAC 13Charlie Zitka9 1:15.93

35.93 40.00

UVAC 13Elliot Osterberg10 1:18.79

LRW 15Cooper Plourde11 1:19.55

38.03 41.52

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 18Dominic Smith1 30.30

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette2 30.39

UVAC 15Alex Chen3 31.97

BYD 16Hamza Mujezinovic4 33.86

BYD 15Kenan Sehovic5 34.76

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov6 35.78

CVSC 16Noah Amore7 38.87

KYD 14Otto Hoell8 39.03

CVSA 14Levi Foster9 40.59

LRW 15Cooper Plourde10 43.11

CVSC 13Charlie Kolling11 44.74

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

CVI Record: 59.52 2019# Erik Linseisen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Gabriel Clerkin1 1:06.72

31.11 35.61

CONY 14Chael Smithson2 1:09.78

32.35 37.43

UVAC 16Patrick Tester3 1:10.29

33.35 36.94
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov4 1:14.82

35.62 39.20

BYD 16Hamza Mujezinovic5 1:15.16

34.73 40.43

KYD 14Otto Hoell6 1:18.70

36.55 42.15

GYT 18Ayden Blassberg7 1:19.14

36.38 42.76

EDGE 16Jack Main8 1:19.25

38.17 41.08

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu9 1:20.09

38.18 41.91

CVSC 16Noah Amore10 1:22.31

39.22 43.09

CVSA 14Levi Foster11 1:25.56

41.15 44.41

CVSC 13Charlie Kolling12 1:31.20

43.42 47.78

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette1 25.69

CONY 15Benjamin Delude2 26.70

UVAC 18Cooper Barter3 26.72

UVAC 15Alex Chen4 26.86

UVAC 14Alan Zhang5 27.33

EDGE 17Finn Shonstrom6 27.62

UVAC 16Patrick Tester7 27.70

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov8 28.10

ADDI 16Brice Dubief9 28.43

KYD 15Dan Rusu10 29.00

CONY 17Dustin Couture11 29.21

BYD 15Kenan Sehovic12 30.17

LRW 14Kain Perdue13 31.76

KYD 16Sullivan Murray14 31.87

CVSA 14Levi Foster15 36.84

UVAC 13Charlie Zitka16 36.93

UVAC 15Vidhaan Jain--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

CVI Record: 53.64 2022# Jacob Russell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Isak Tell1 56.64

26.55 30.09

UVAC 17Miles Vogt2 1:01.20

28.12 33.08

CVSC 16Joseph McLain3 1:02.65

29.29 33.36

UVAC 16Nate Butler4 1:03.96

29.28 34.68

LRW 14Kain Perdue5 1:13.84

33.66 40.18

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

CVI Record: 1:59.87 2019# Cole Kuster

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Isak Tell1 2:06.58

26.50 30.53 31.1938.36

UVAC 17Miles Vogt2 2:11.80

27.48 32.12 31.7540.45

EDGE 15Camden Palmer3 2:13.79

27.60 33.85 30.7041.64

UVAC 16Nate Butler4 2:17.48

29.48 36.34 33.6837.98

UVAC 13Elliot Osterberg5 2:52.17

36.59 44.31 38.1853.09

LRW 15Cooper Plourde6 2:59.82

37.13 42.85 43.0256.82

 
Men 500 Yard Free

CVI Record: 5:00.20 2022# Thomas Denton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Isak Tell1 5:03.80

28.09 30.85 31.4830.65

30.83 31.28 31.04 31.12

30.50 27.96

UVAC 17Gabriel Clerkin2 5:06.29

27.17 31.19 31.8831.21

31.32 31.75 31.62 30.81

29.68 29.66

UVAC 17Miles Vogt3 5:11.05

27.62 31.33 31.7731.47

31.29 31.80 32.01 31.69

31.99 30.08

EDGE 15Camden Palmer4 5:15.06

27.80 31.44 32.8532.88

31.29 32.56 32.46 31.53

32.79 29.46

EDGE 17Finn Shonstrom5 5:26.11

28.19 31.59 32.9132.58

32.84 32.99 34.50 33.98

34.21 32.32

UVAC 12Paul Foley6 5:29.73

28.68 32.16 33.0432.94

33.39 33.83 34.65 34.32

34.14 32.58

UVAC 15Alex Chen7 5:32.97

28.84 33.00 33.7433.08

34.62 35.13 34.88 35.22

33.24 31.22

UVAC 16Patrick Tester8 5:41.53

29.36 33.31 35.1034.50

35.60 35.54 35.35 35.03

34.46 33.28

UVAC 16Nate Butler9 5:44.44

29.59 35.05

35.39 35.59 35.66 36.31

35.30 34.17

EDGE 16Jack Main10 5:53.74

30.58 35.04 36.9936.17

36.05 35.82 36.36 36.06

36.21 34.46

UVAC 18Cooper Barter11 5:55.06

30.86 34.82 36.5436.05

36.63 36.31 36.70 36.93

36.43 33.79

EDGE 13Zach Harlow12 6:05.20

30.28 34.56 38.2636.83

37.93 38.08 39.06 37.99

37.10 35.11

EDGE 14Wes Carr13 6:09.38

31.10 36.97 38.9937.41

38.14 39.52 38.03 38.22

36.91 34.09

EDGE 11Norbu Lama14 6:32.74

34.18 38.20 42.0639.94

41.23 41.67 41.03 39.82

39.44 35.17

SAS 12Micah Dattilio15 6:51.11

34.82 39.20 42.2441.05

41.49 42.29 43.00 43.78

42.96 40.28

CVSC 16Noah Amore16 6:59.38

32.37 38.10 39.75

3:42.53

CVSC 13Charlie Kolling17 7:04.87

36.28 41.40 44.1243.16

42.75 44.89 43.75 44.55

44.13 39.84

EDGE 11James Mack18 7:12.39

36.39 43.22 45.6145.03

45.22 42.72 43.54 44.18

44.41 42.07

UVAC 12TJ Nunez19 7:12.77

37.22 42.94 44.1544.90

44.74 44.27 44.10 45.67

44.21 40.57

EDGE 13Jonah Lucas20 7:21.47

38.02 42.01 45.2043.81

45.45 46.55 45.10 45.25

47.51 42.57

UVAC 13Elliot Osterberg21 7:26.64

41.11 45.55 47.7846.70

46.75 45.15

44.66 37.25

UVAC 14Dec Reilly22 7:28.31

37.94 43.79 47.9345.88

46.50 46.60 48.90 45.58

44.66 40.53

UVAC 11Christopher Dow23 7:32.44

40.39 44.86 46.9346.09

46.97 47.20 47.04 46.30

46.66 40.00
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27th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE26-0104UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club, 01/04/26

Results
(Men 500 Yard Free)

SAS 11Connor Dow24 7:35.55

1:28.65

EDGE 12Henry Cheung25 7:50.90

39.86 45.92 48.4447.42

48.35 49.55 48.49 49.25

48.21 45.41

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter26 7:58.05

40.99 47.64 50.1749.25

50.36 49.73 49.51 47.92

48.12 44.36

CVSC 11Oliver Kolling27 8:11.24

41.36 47.49 49.7049.43

53.06 52.25 51.75 50.13

47.05 49.02

EDGE  9Yien Dai28 8:23.96

41.65 47.40 51.3850.62

53.25 53.68 53.27 52.62

51.97 48.12

EDGE 11Sebastian Muller29 8:37.06

44.23 51.77 54.6054.51

55.55 54.58 54.13 54.75

52.09 40.85

EDGE 11Thomas Melasky30 8:37.55

43.44 49.22 54.3851.90

53.36 59.15 51.56 52.04

51.23 51.27

UVAC 11Tucker Cole31 9:24.96

48.78 52.15 56.0753.68

58.56 1:02.37 1:01.08 1:01.48

1:50.79

 
Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 14Wes Carr1 2:20.14

33.02 35.43 34.9836.71

CONY 13Trey Bradbury3 2:40.07

37.89 41.39 38.8941.90

 
Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Isak Tell1 2:03.21

29.37 31.87 30.4331.54

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu2 2:18.63

34.63 35.48 34.3234.20

UVAC 16Patrick Tester3 2:19.42

31.28 35.24 36.5936.31

ADDI 16Brice Dubief*4 2:22.96

33.39 36.58 34.8638.13

UVAC 12Paul Foley*4 2:22.96

33.82 36.63 35.7736.74

UVAC 13Calvin Butler6 2:24.05

32.24 36.32 37.7237.77

GYT 12George Garrand7 2:50.89

41.07 40.87 1:28.95

EDGE 11Norbu Lama8 2:55.30

41.59 45.93 42.0845.70

EDGE 11James Mack9 3:00.29

42.09 46.36 44.3247.52

EDGE 11Traian Surujiu10 3:13.77

46.23 51.00 47.7848.76

EDGE 11Sebastian Muller11 3:27.75

47.98 53.01 53.5753.19

EDGE 12Henry Cheung12 3:35.79

53.23 55.76 52.3354.47

UVAC 11Tucker Cole13 3:41.99

59.26 57.15 52.0653.52

 
Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Owen Mills2 2:38.51

36.73 42.30 39.3140.17

BYD  9Isaac Bloom6 3:54.73

54.26 1:00.43 58.511:01.53

 
Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 16Nate Butler1 2:24.44

31.58 37.05 38.2437.57

CONY 14Chael Smithson2 2:34.46

34.52 40.24 40.0439.66

EDGE 17Finn Shonstrom3 2:35.56

35.75 39.61 39.9640.24

UVAC 17Miles Vogt4 2:38.74

37.57 39.73 40.4441.00

EDGE 15Camden Palmer5 2:40.02

35.16 41.33 42.9240.61

EDGE 16Jack Main6 2:48.79

38.00 43.04 43.7843.97

GYT 18Ayden Blassberg7 2:51.35

37.77 42.68 46.3444.56

UVAC 12Jacob Lang8 3:14.08

44.57 49.93 48.6950.89

 
Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Gabriel Clerkin1 2:18.08

30.15 35.85 35.9436.14

UVAC 18Cooper Barter--- DQ

32.50 38.30 59.2251.79


